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2024 Autoklub Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize RB160

. Jezdec

. RAJSIK Karel jr.

. MIHULKA Damian

. SIJKA Jakub

. BUKACKOVA Laura
. BOKUVKA Pavel jr.
. KNAP Lukas jr.

. KOCVARA Tadea$

. ADAMEK Vojtéch

. KOSAR Matyas

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,

SIMACEK Ondfej
SLABY Jan jr.
HOFFMAN Teodor
ZIDKOVA Anna
KREBCIKOVA Leontynka
TROJANCIK Adam
RYBKA Patrik

PECH Antonin
SINDELAR Ondfej
CVRCEK Véroslav jr.
SUDA Jan Levi
VOBORIL Vojtéch jr.
VELE Nicholas
KUCHAR Jaromir jr.
PROKESOVA Lola

= MIHALYOVA Lea

26.

MICA Pavel jr.

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

Soutézici

Rajsik Karel
M-Cross Team z.s.
Sijka Michal
Bukacek David
Bokuvka Pavel
Knap Lukas
Koévara Libor

Auto Klub v ACR Nova Paka
Auto Klub v ACR Nova Paka

Simackova Kristyna
Slaby Jan

Hoffman Ronald
Zidek Milan

Krebcik Pavel
Trojan¢ikova Radka
Lunak Zbynék

Pech lvan

Sindelaf Jan
Kontakt Skoda Team
Suda Jan

Vobofil Tomas

Vele Bohumil
Kuchaf Jaromir
Svoboda Jifi

Mihaly Peter

Mica Pavel

Auto - Motor
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
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Total
233
212
197
192
160
159
149
142
127
118
112
107

96
94
88
68
65
61
57
41
26
19
15



